ATEX / IECEx adjustable compression fittings and
terminal entry glands are essential when probes,
sensors and other types of static elements need to
be sealed as they pass into an Ex d, Ex e or Ex tD
area or enclosure.
ATEX / IECEx Compression Fittings
and Terminal Entry Glands
For the attention of:

SFS 12N 30 EX 3.0mm
SFS 12N 32 EX 3.175mm (1/8”)
SFS 12N 45 EX 4.5mm
SFS 12N 47 EX 4.76mm (3/16”)
SFS 12N 55 EX 5.5mm
SFS 12N 60 EX 6.0mm
SFS 12N 64 EX 6.35mm (1/4")
SFS 12N 80 EX 8.0mm
SFS 12N 95 EX 9.53mm (3/8")
SFS 12N 120 EX 12.0mm
SFS 12N 127 EX 12.7mm (1/2")
SFS 12N 159 EX 15.9mm (5/8")
1/2" NPT 1" NPT3/4" NPT
NPT Fittings (continued)
Part No. To suit diameter
SFS M16-10CB EX 1.0mm
SFS M16-15CB EX 1.5mm
SFS M16-20CB EX 2.0mm
SFS M16-30CB EX 3.0mm
SFS M16-32CB EX 3.175mm (1/8”)
SFS M16-45CB EX 4.5mm
SFS M16-55CB EX 5.5mm
SFS M16-60CB EX 6.0mm
SFS M16-64CB EX 6.35mm (1/4”)
SFS M16-80CB EX 8.0mm
Metric Thread Fittings (to ISO 965)
316 Stainless Steel Terminal Entry Glands with counter bore body
Part No. To suit diameter
SFS M20-10CB EX 1.0mm
SFS M20-15CB EX 1.5mm
SFS M20-20CB EX 2.0mm
SFS M20-30CB EX 3.0mm
SFS M20-32CB EX 3.175mm (1/8”)
SFS M20-45CB EX 4.5mm
SFS M20-55CB EX 5.5mm
SFS M20-60CB EX 6.0mm
SFS M20-64CB EX 6.35mm (1/4”)
SFS M20-80CB EX 8.0mm
Part No. To suit diameter
SFS M24-15CB EX 1.5mm
SFS M24-30CB EX 3.0mm
SFS M24-60CB EX 6.0mm